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Tuesday   6:20 pm Lanes 13 - 20Jay Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Total Points Points Total

Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins
1 21 COLLIN RAINERI 7 1 1059
2 5 ZACK WILLIAMS 7 1 1029
3 3 THOMAS WALTEMYER 7 1 854
4 19 DECLAN BROMIRSKI 6 2 1137
5 18 BJ MCELMURRY 6 2 1034
6 13 BLAKE JEITLES 6 2 945
7 15 CHASE HANSON 5½ 2½ 1061
8 9 MASON DOAN 5 3 1122
9 10 MIKE DIEZEL 5 3 1108

10 24 MICHAEL HALEY 5 3 1038
11 11 ALEX HORTON 5 3 971
12 2 AIDEN DEASE 5 3 832

13 20 BRYAN CASSEY 4 4 1082
14 23 JOE MCCARDLE 4 4 961
15 4 CASEY SWIST 4 4 931
16 8 EVAN GUTHRIE 4 4 921
17 7 BOBBY MOORE 4 4 885
18 16 AUSTIN KERPER 1½ 6½ 943
19 12 ANTHONY RULLI 1 7 889
20 17 JAKE DECRAY 0 8 826
21 22 JOSHUA SANS 0 8 634
22 6 RAY WILLIAMS 0 8 383
23 1 DAVID SWAVELY 0 8 0
24 14 BYE 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today   3-  8   1-  6   7-  4   5-  2  11- 16   9- 14  15- 12  13- 10  19- 24  17- 22  23- 20  21- 18
Next Week   5-  4   7-  2   1-  8   3-  6  13- 12  15- 10   9- 16  11- 14  21- 20  23- 18  17- 24  19- 22

Season High Scores
Men Scratch Game 236 MIKE DIEZEL 226 MICHAEL HALEY 206 COLLIN RAINERI

Scratch Series 606 MIKE DIEZEL 590 MASON DOAN 566 BRYAN CASSEY

Boys Scratch Game 221 ALEX HORTON 209 DECLAN BROMIRSKI 173 BLAKE JEITLES
Scratch Series 610 DECLAN BROMIRSKI 532 ALEX HORTON 485 AIDEN DEASE

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - DAVID SWAVELY   Avg=0
DAVID SWAVELY 0 0 0

2 - AIDEN DEASE   Avg=138
AIDEN DEASE 832 6 138

3 - THOMAS WALTEMYER   Avg=142
THOMAS WALTEMYER 854 6 142

4 - CASEY SWIST   Avg=155
CASEY SWIST 931 6 155

5 - ZACK WILLIAMS   Avg=171
ZACK N. WILLIAMS 1029 6 171

6 - RAY WILLIAMS   Avg=127
RAY R. WILLIAMS 383 3 127

7 - BOBBY MOORE   Avg=147
BOBBY MOORE 885 6 147

8 - EVAN GUTHRIE   Avg=153
EVAN GUTHRIE 921 6 153

9 - MASON DOAN   Avg=187
MASON DOAN 1122 6 187

10 - MIKE DIEZEL   Avg=184
MIKE R. DIEZEL 1108 6 184

11 - ALEX HORTON   Avg=177
ALEX HORTON 532 3 177

12 - ANTHONY RULLI   Avg=148
ANTHONY RULLI 889 6 148

13 - BLAKE JEITLES   Avg=157
BLAKE W. JEITLES 945 6 157

14 - BYE   Avg=0

15 - CHASE HANSON   Avg=0
CHASE HANSON 0 0 0

16 - AUSTIN KERPER   Avg=157
AUSTIN KERPER 943 6 157

17 - JAKE DECRAY   Avg=137
JAKE DECRAY 826 6 137

18 - BJ MCELMURRY   Avg=172
BJ MCELMURRY 1034 6 172

19 - DECLAN BROMIRSKI   Avg=189
DECLAN BROMIRSKI 1137 6 189

20 - BRYAN CASSEY   Avg=180
BRYAN CASSEY 1082 6 180

21 - COLLIN RAINERI   Avg=176
COLLIN RAINERI 1059 6 176

22 - JOSHUA SANS   Avg=105
JOSHUA SANS 634 6 105

23 - JOE MCCARDLE   Avg=160
JOE R. MCCARDLE 961 6 160

24 - MICHAEL HALEY   Avg=173
MICHAEL HALEY 1038 6 173
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